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Class

125cc

250cc
Supersport 400
Supertwins
Supersport
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Superbike
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Name

Gary Dynes
Darran Lindsay
Jason Giriffiths
Andy Farrell

lan Hutchinson
Bruce Anstey (N2)
John McGuinness
Keith Amor

Olie Linsdell

JOEY'S
WINDMILL
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TORNAGROUGH

Machine
Honda
Honda
Yamaha 400
Suzuki 650
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha 600

DAWSON'S BEND
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WHEELER'S CORNER
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56.89
38.634
58.43
01.807
32414
28.23
22.282
32.175
41.281

mph

112.474
121.866
111.748
110.187
125.434
127.955
131.717
125.575
120.408

Year
1999
2006
2003
2008
2006
2003
2007
2006
2008



ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK

SUPERSPORT

UGP Qualifying Session One
Wednesday, 12 August 2009

Qualifying Time

i’

G ULSTER
P GRAND
~ PRIX

[ 4:09.656 Qualifying Speed [  106.723

--------- BestLap ----------- Total Qualifying
Pos Class No Name Machine / Sponsor Time Behind Speed On Laps Laps
Qualifying Classification
1 SSP 26 William DUNLOP Yamaha - CD Racing 3:31.140 126.191 9 9 9
2 SSP 77 Ryan FARQUHAR Kawasaki - KMR Kawasaki 3:31.868 0.728 125.757 8 8 7
3 SSP 5 Bruce ANSTEY Suzuki - Relentless Suzuki by TAS Racing 3:32.500 1.360 125.383 3 8 7
4 SSP 12 Keith AMOR Honda - Wilson Craig Racing 3:32.509 1.369 125.378 8 9 9
5 SSP 2 lan LOUGHER Yamaha - Blackhorse Motorcycle Finance 3:32.530 1.390 125.366 3 7 7
6 SSP 1 Guy MARTIN Honda - Hydrex Honda 3:32.700 1.560 125.265 4 9 9
7 SSP 7 lan HUTCHINSON Honda - Padgett's of Batley 3:33.439 2299 124832 8 9 9
8 SSP 23 Michael DUNLOP Yamaha - Street Sweep/Marlow Construction 3:33.627 2.487 124722 7 8 6
9 SSP 10 Conor CUMMINS Kawasaki - McAdoo Kawasaki Racing 3:33.804 2.664 124619 8 9 9
10 SSP 11 Gary JOHNSON Honda - Robinson Concrete/Uel Duncan 3:37.574 6.434 122459 6 8 7
11 SSP 25 Mark BUCKLEY Yamaha - OTSS Yamaha 3:40.375 9.235 120903 5 6 5
12 SSP 13 Adrian ARCHIBALD Suzuki - AMA Racing 3:40.648 9.508 120.753 2 5 5
13 SSP 36 Michael PEARSON Honda - G.S. Motorcycle Club 3:41.626 10.486 120.220 8 8 8
14 SSP 71 Davy MORGAN Yamaha - CSC Branson Racing 3:42.186 11.046 119917 3 8 6
15 SSP 43 Darren BURNS Honda - Wilson Craig Racing 3:43.284 12.144 119.328 8 8 6
16 SSP 98 Paul OWEN Yamaha - Team #98 3:43.431 12.291 119.249 7 8 7
17 SSP 51 Stephen McILVENNA Yamaha - Mcllvenna Racing 3:43.727 12.587 119.091 2 6 6
18 SSP 41 John WALSH Yamaha - Cafe Mokambo Ireland 3:44.052 12.912 118919 6 7 7
19 SSP 46 Paul SHOESMITH Yamaha - Speedfreak Ice Valley Racing 3:44.433 13.293 118.717 8 8 8
20 SSP 63 Ivan SHANLEY Yamaha 3:44.563 13.423 118.648 3 5 5
21 SSP 42 Dennis BOOTH Yamaha 3:44.856 13.716 118.493 6 7 5
22 SSP 78 Michal DOKOUPIL Kawasaki - AIR Kawasaki 3:46.038 14.898 117.874 5 8 7
23 SSP 47 Adrian MCFARLAND Triumph 675 - AMF 3:46.528 15.388 117.619 4 6 5
24 SSP 16 John BURROWS Yamaha - Burrows Engineering 3:46.603 15.463 117.580 2 7 7
25 SSP 56 Rob BARBER Yamaha - Dave Cottrell Racing 3:46.945 15.805 117.403 5 5 4
26 SSP 76 Ben WYLIE Yamaha - Wylie & Holland Racing 3:49.315 18.175 116.189 6 8 8
27 SSP 44 Craig GIBSON Suzuki - Team Polaris Racing 3:49.494 18.354 116.099 3 7 6
28 SSP 30 Andrew COURTNEY Yamaha - Team Hardship Racing 3:49.591 18.451 116.050 8 8 7
29 SSP 27 Paul CRANSTON Honda - P & J Fuel Haulage 3:50.212 19.072 115.737 8 8 7
30 SSP 64 Daniel JANSEN Honda 3:51.015 19.875 115334 7 8 6
31 SSP 52 David HEWSON Kawasaki - The Other Bike Shop 3:52.277 21.137 114708 7 8 7
32 SSP 37 Wayne KENNEDY Yamaha - GB Racing/Doons Stores 3:53.047 21.907 114329 3 5 4
33 SSP 49 William COWDEN Honda - Team Cowden 3:53.159 22.019 114274 5 8 7
34 SSP 87 Daley MATISON Honda 3:53.285 22,145 114212 4 8 7
35 SSP 75 Alan JACKSON Honda - W A Corless / Jackson Racing 3:55.055 23.915 113352 5 7 5
37 SSP 83 Andrew BRADY Honda - T & M Racing 4:00.590 29.450 110.744 3 4 2
38 SSP 40 Eric WILSON Yamaha 4:03.037 31.897 109.629 7 7 5
39 SSP 72 Brandon CRETU Yamaha 4:06.876 35.736 107.924 3 6 3
Non Qualifiers
SSP 4 John McGUINNESS Honda - Padgett's of Batley 3:58.277 27.137 111819 2 2 1

These Results are provisional and are subject to ratification by the Stewards of the Meeting.

Track Dundrod Signed Organising Club Dundrod & District MCC

Length(miles)  7.4011 Lap 1 (7.2763)

Weather Cloudy Chief Timekeeper | qyalifying Started ~ 18:12:35.134

Track Dry Issued At: 18:50:24

MCUI - . . . __f"__. Powerad bi
\ Ulster Centre n’tec & & —gg S e-laps1
Timing . . . © 2008
‘."u‘alter Marks

wiww.meui-uc.org.uk

STEEM-GHNPI.W
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK £

STONEYFORD
el : ULSTER
UGP Qualifying Session One GP b
« PRIX
Wednesday, 12 August 2009
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
1 ] 26 william DUNLOP 4 ] 12 Keith AMOR
SSP Behind SSP Behind 1.369
Best Time 3:31.140Best Speed  126.191 On 9 Gp a Best Time 3:32.509Best Speed 125378 On 8 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:00.267 4:00.267 109.023 1 3:37.431 3:37.431 120.474
2 7:36.432 3:36.165 123.258 2 7:12.897 3:35.466 123.657
3 11:10.558 3:34.126 124.431 3 10:46.840 3:33.943 124.538
4 14:43.716 3:33.158 124.996 4 14:20.563 3:33.723 124.666
5 18:16.103 3:32.387 125.450 5 17:53.766 3:33.203 124.970
6 21:48.552 3:32.449 125.413 6 21:27.989 3:34.223 124.375
7 25:20.974 3:32.422 125.429 7 25:01.115 3:33.126 125.015
8 28:52.882 3:31.908 125.734 8 28:33.624 3:32.509 125.378
9 32:24.022 3:31.140 126.191 9 32:07.191 3:33.567 124.757
2 I 77 Ryan FARQUHAR ) I 2 lan LOUGHER
SSP Behind 0.728 SSP Behind 1.390
Best Time 3:31.868Best Speed  125.757 On 8 Gp a Best Time 3:32.530Best Speed  125.366 On 3 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 3:47.616 3:47.616 115.083 1 3:49.546 3:49.546 114.115
2 7:23.140 3:35.524 123.624 2 7:24.347 3:34.801 124.040
3 10:56.276 3:33.136 125.009 3 10:56.877 3:32.530 125.366
4 14:29.657 3:33.381 124.866 4 14:29.592 3:32.715 125.257
5 18:04.826 3:35.169 123.828 5 18:03.812 3:34.220 124.377
6 25:17.774 7:12.948 61.541 6 21:39.884 3:36.072 123.311
7 28:51.032 3:33.258 124.938 7 25:14.178 3:34.294 124.334
8 32:22.900 3:31.868 125.757
— 6_1] 1GuyMARTIN
3 ] 5Bruce ANSTEY
SSP Behind 1.560
SSP Behind 1.360

Best Time 3:32.700Best Speed  125.265 On 4 Gp a
Best Time 3:32.500Best Speed 125383 On 3 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 347574 3:47.574 115.104
1 3:49.410 3:49.410 114.183 2 7:24.019 3:36.445 123.098
2 7:24.830 3:35.420 123.684 3 10:57.842 3:33.823 124.608
3 10:57.330 3:32.500 125.383 4 14:30.542 3:32.700 125.265
4 14:29.897 3:32.567 125.344 5 18:04.022 3:33.480 124.808
5 18:07.580 3:37.683 122.398 6 21:39.653 3:35.631 123.563
6 25:54.282 7:46.702 57.090 7 25:14.511 3:34.858 124.007
7 29:28.213 3:33.931 124.545 8 28:49.388 3:34.877 123.996
8 33:01.324 3:33.111 125.024 9 32:23.720 3:34.332 124.312

MCUI ——
Ulster Centre n’tec . . . 2&4 ;;f' Eﬁr&sﬂ ‘E:'E
Timing 000 ”m © 2008

WA, mcu:-uc org.uk WHEEL MATRRSPORY :ﬁ.- Walter Marks
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK £

SUPERSPORT [~ CONCRETE |
e ; ULSTER
UGP Qualifying Session One GRAND
. PRIX
Wednesday, 12 August 2009
DETAILED RESULT
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
7 ] 71an HUTCHINSON 10 ] 11 Gary JOHNSON
SSP Behind 2.299 SSP Behind 6.434
Best Time 3:33.439Best Speed  124.832 On 8 Gp a Best Time 3:37.574Best Speed 122459 On 6 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:02.903 4:02.903 107.840 1 3:55.500 3:55.500 111.230
2 7:40.996 3:38.093 122.168 2 7:35.851 3:40.351 120.916
3 11:17.607 3:36.611 123.004 3 11:14.229 3:38.378 122.008
4 14:53.452 3:35.845 123.440 4 14:54.665 3:40.436 120.869
5 18:28.502 3:35.050 123.897 5 18:32.652 3:37.987 122.227
6 22:08.182 3:39.680 121.285 6 22:10.226 3:37.574 122.459
7 25:41.653 3:33.471 124.813 7 25:51.773 3:41.547 120.263
8 29:15.092 3:33.439 124.832 8 33:29.868 7:38.095 58.163
9 32:58.769 3:43.677 119.118
_ 11 ] 25 Mark BUCKLEY
8 ] 23 Michael DUNLOP
SSP Behind 9.235
SSP Behind 2.487

Best Time  3:40.375BestSpeed  120.903 On 5 Gp a
Best Time 3:33.627 Best Speed  124.722 On 7 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 4:02.904 4:02.904 107.840
1 5:19.194 5:19.194 82.065 2 7:51.532 3:48.628 116.538
2 9:27.625 4:08.431 107.249 3 11:41.647 3:50.115 115.785
3 14:47.419 5:19.794 83.316 4 18:32.321 6:50.674 64.879
4 18:27.232 3:39.813 121.212 5 22:12.696 3:40.375 120.903
5 22:06.464 3:39.232 121.533 6 26:18.184 4:05.488 108.535
6 25:42.551 3:36.087 123.302
7 29:16.178 3:33.627 124.722 12 I 13 Adrian ARCHIBALD
8 33:12.944 3:56.766 112.533
o SSP Behind 9.508
—2_1 10 Conor CUMMINS BestTime  3:40.648BestSpeed 120753 0n 2 Gp a
SSP Behind 2.664 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Best Time  3:33.804Best Speed  124.619 On 8 Gp a 1 3:55.750 3:55.750 111.112
2 7:36.398 3:40.648 120.753
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 3 11:17.235 3:40.837 120.650
1 3:55.376 3:55.376 111.289 4 14:58.486 3:41.251 120.424
2 7:35.582 3:40.206 120.996 5 18:57.671 3:50.185 111.395
3 11:11.976 3:36.394 123.127
4 14:46.932 3:34.956 123.951 13 I 36 Michael PEARSON
5 18:23.927 3:36.995 122.786
6 21:58.772 3:34.845 124.015 SSP Behind 10.486
7 25:43.663 3:44.891 118.475 BestTime  3:41.626BestSpeed 1202200n 8 Gp a
8 29:17.467 3:33.804 124.619
9 32:56.737 3:39.270 121.512 Lap E|apsed Time LapTime Lap Speed
1 3:53.065 3:53.065 112.392
2 7:37.783 3:44.718 118.566
3 11:20.603 3:42.820 119.576
4 15:05.653 3:45.050 118.391
5 18:48.112 3:42.459 119.770
6 22:30.195 3:42.083 119.973
7 26:12.553 3:42.358 119.825
8 29:54.179 3:41.626 120.220

MCul ...-i""' Powerad b
Ulster Centre 6 n’tec 000 & -- = e-Laa‘u2 ué‘]ali
Timing @

WIAWLELI-LE. org uk . . . sTiEmc-lwmm ‘-'I-"Ellter Marks
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK £

SUPERSPORT ol
UGP e ; ULSTER
Qualifying Session One GRAND
. PRIX
Wednesday, 12 August 2009
DETAILED RESULT
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
14 ] 71 Davy MORGAN 18 ] 41 John WALSH
SSP Behind 11.046 SSP Behind 12.912
Best Time 3:42.186 Best Speed  119.917 On 3 Gp a Best Time 3:44.052Best Speed 118919 On 6 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:22.450 4:22.450 99.808 1 4:03.452 4:03.452 107.597
2 8:06.970 3:44.520 118.671 2 7:51.433 3:47.981 116.869
3 11:49.156 3:42.186 119.917 3 11:36.205 3:44.772 118.538
4 15:40.413 3:51.257 115.214 4 15:22.258 3:46.053 117.866
5 19:27.271 3:46.858 117.448 5 19:06.660 3:44.402 118.733
6 23:10.222 3:42.951 119.506 6 22:50.712 3:44.052 118.919
7 27:06.261 3:56.039 112.879 7 26:44.257 3:53.545 114.085
8 32:56.619 5:50.358 76.048
19 ] 46 Paul SHOESMITH
15 ] 43 Darren BURNS
SSP Behind 13.293
SSP Behind 12.144

Best Time 3:44.433Best Speed  118.717 On 8 Gp a
Best Time 3:43.284Best Speed  119.328 On 8 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 4:09.216 4:09.216 105.108

1 4:15.916 4:15.916 102.357 2 7:56.495 3:47.279 117.230
2 8:02.227 3:46.311 117.732 3 11:44.730 3:48.235 116.739
3 11:48.527 3:46.300 117.737 4 15:32.828 3:48.098 116.809
4 15:47.370 3:58.843 111.554 5 19:20.398 3:47.570 117.080
5 21:44.080 5:56.710 74.694 6 23:06.873 3:46.475 117.646
6 25:27.488 3:43.408 119.261 7 26:53.646 3:46.773 117.492
7 29:12.013 3:44.525 118.668 8 30:38.079 3:44.433 118.717
8 32:55.297 3:43.284 119.328 P —

20 ] 63 Ivan SHANLEY
16 ] 98 Paul OWEN

SSP Behind 13.423
SSP Behind 12.291

Best Time 3:44.563Best Speed  118.648 On 3 Gp a
Best Time 3:43.431Best Speed 119249 On 7 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 4:03.238 4:03.238 107.692
1 512288 5:12.288 83.880 2 7:51.932 3:48.694 116.505
2 9:02.116 3:49.828 115.930 3 11:36.495 3:44.563 118.648
3 12:48.414 3:46.298 117.738 4 15:22.038 3:45.543 118.133
4 16:36.270 3:47.856 116.933 5 19:14.272 3:52.234 114.729
5 20:21.584 3:45.314 118.253 —
6 24:05.897 3:44.313 118.780 21 I 42 Dennis BOOTH
7 27:49.328 3:43.431 119.249
8 31:36.193 3:46.865 117.444 SSP Behind 13.716

?I 51 Stephen McILVENNA Best Time  3:44.856Best Speed 118493 0On 6 Gp a

. Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
SSP Behind 12.587
) 1 4:29.006 4:29.006 97.376
Best Time  3:43.727BestSpeed  119.091 On 2 Gp  a 2 12:06.744 7:37.738 58.208
) . 3 15:54.812 3:48.068 116.825
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 4 19:40.992 3:46.180 117.800
1 3:59.680 3:59.680 109.290 5 23:26.141 3:45.149 118.339
2 7:43.407 3:43.727 119.091 6 27:10.997 3:44.856 118.493
3 11:27.427 3:44.020 118.936 7 31:03.741 3:52.744 114.478
4 15:12.434 3:45.007 118.414
5 18:56.813 3:44.379 118.745
6 22:48.014 3:51.201 115.242
MCUI . . . _..--"'..- Powered tli
Ulster Centre n' ec -- e-Laps I
y  Timing 000 . wéfue‘?“ﬁfms
WIAW, mcu:-uc ofg.uk smmwpm
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK £

P : ULSTER
UGP Qualifying Session One GP b
« PRIX
Wednesday, 12 August 2009
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
22 | 78 Michal DOKOUPIL 26 ] 76 Ben WYLIE
sSSP Behind 14.898 SSP Behind 18.175
Best Time 3:46.038 Best Speed  117.874 On 5 Gp a Best Time 3:49.315Best Speed  116.189 On 6 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:30.720 4:30.720 96.759 1 4:02.805 4:02.805 107.884
2 8:23.306 3:52.586 114,555 2 7:55.328 3:52.523 114.586
3 12:11.068 3:47.762 116.982 3 11:48.467 3:53.139 114.284
4 15:58.773 3:47.705 117.011 4 15:40.350 3:51.883 114.903
5 19:44.811 3:46.038 117.874 5 19:30.920 3:50.570 115.557
6 23:31.655 3:46.844 117.455 6 23:20.235 3:49.315 116.189
7 27:20.537 3:48.882 116.409 7 27:09.662 3:49.427 116.133
8 31:09.971 3:49.434 116.129 8 31:00.458 3:50.796 115.444
23 | 47 Adrian McCFARLAND 27 | 44 Craig GIBSON
sSSP Behind 15.388 sSSP Behind 18.354
Best Time 3:46.528 Best Speed  117.619 On 4 Gp a Best Time 3:49.494 Best Speed  116.099 On 3 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:05.512 5:05.512 85.740 1 4:07.865 4:07.865 105.681
2 8:58.164 3:52.652 114523 2 7:58.161 3:50.296 115.694
3 12:49.702 3:51.538 115.074 3 11:47.655 3:49.494 116.099
4 16:36.230 3:46.528 117.619 4 15:40.022 3:52.367 114.663
5 20:26.165 3:49.935 115.876 5 19:30.205 3:50.183 115.751
6 24:22.623 3:56.458 112.679 6 23:19.762 3:49.557 116.067
7 27:47.797 4:28.035 99.405
24 ] 16 John BURROWS —
_28 ] 30 Andrew COURTNEY
SSP Behind 15.463
SSP Behind 18.451

Best Time 3:46.603Best Speed 117580 On 2 Gp a
Best Time 3:49.591 Best Speed  116.050 On 8 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 3:57.556 3:57.556 110.267 Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
2 7:44.159 3:46.603 117.580 1 4:24.367 4:24.367 99.085
3 11:30.937 3:46.778 117.489 2 816.172 3:51.805 114.941
4 15:21.444 3:50.507 115.589 3 12:06.555 3:50.383 115.651
5 10:09.820 3:48.376 116.667 4 15:57.928 3:51.373 115.156
6 22:58.345 3:48.525 116.591 5 10:48.195 3:50.267 115.709
7 26:55.466 3:57.121 112.364 6 23:38.422 3:50.227 115.729
7 27:29.655 3:51.233 115.226
25 I 56 Rob BARBER 8 31:19.246 3:49.591 116.050
sSSP Behind 15.805

Best Time 3:46.945Best Speed  117.403 On 5 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:12.644 5:12.644 83.784
2 9:.01.771 3:49.127 116.285
3 12:52.790 3:51.019 115.332
4 16:42.066 3:49.276 116.209
5 20:29.011 3:46.945 117.403

Timing
WA, mcu:-uc org.uk . . . WHEEL MATRRSPORY :ﬁ.- Walter Marks
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK £

SUPERSPORT [~ CONCRETE |
e : ULSTER
UGP Qualifying Session One GP b
« PRIX
Wednesday, 12 August 2009
|Qualifying Classification |Qualifying Classification
Position Position
29 | 27 Paul CRANSTON 33 ] 49 william COWDEN
SSP Behind 19.072 SSP Behind 22.019
Best Time 3:50.212 Best Speed  115.737 On 8 Gp a Best Time 3:53.159Best Speed 114274 On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:27.535 5:27.535 79.975 1 4:18.372 4:18.372 101.384
2 9:19.994 3:52.459 114.618 2 8:13.484 3:55.112 113.325
3 13:12.093 3:52.099 114.796 3 12:08.320 3:54.836 113.458
4 17:04.143 3:52.050 114.820 4 16:01.573 3:53.253 114.228
5 20:55.469 3:51.326 115.179 5 19:54.732 3:53.159 114.274
6 24:45.936 3:50.467 115.609 6 23:48.322 3:53.590 114.063
7 28:36.260 3:50.324 115.680 7 27:44.292 3:55.970 112.912
8 32:26.472 3:50.212 115.737 8 31:47.143 4:02.851 109.713
30 _] 64 Daniel JANSEN 34 ] 87 Daley MATISON
SSP Behind 19.875 SSP Behind 22.145
Best Time 3:51.015Best Speed 115334 On 7 Gp a Best Time 3:53.285Best Speed  114.212 On 4 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:24.222 4:24.222 99.139 1 4:31.659 4:31.659 96.425
2 8:23.791 3:59.569 111.216 2 8:29.816 3:58.157 111.876
3 12:19.344 3:55.553 113.112 3 12:24.819 3:55.003 113.377
4 16:15.799 3:56.455 112.681 4 16:18.104 3:53.285 114.212
5 21:08.919 4:53.120 90.898 5 20:14.319 3:56.215 112.795
6 25:04.040 3:55.121 113.320 6 24:10.873 3:56.554 112.634
7 28:55.055 3:51.015 115.334 7 28:07.476 3:56.603 112.610
8 32:47.352 3:52.297 114.698 8 32:04.662 3:57.186 112.334
31 ] 52 David HEWSON 35 _] 75 Alan JACKSON
SSP Behind 21.137 SSP Behind 23.915
Best Time 3:52.277Best Speed 114708 On 7 Gp a Best Time 3:55.055Best Speed 113352 On 5 Gp a
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:33.936 4:33.936 95.623 1 6:09.406 6:09.406 70.910
2 8:29.171 3:55.235 113.265 2 10:10.405 4:00.999 110.556
3 12:24.272 3:55.101 113.330 3 14:12.868 4:02.463 109.889
4 16:16.938 3:52.666 114.516 4 18:11.227 3:58.359 111.781
5 20:10.122 3:53.184 114.262 5 22:06.282 3:55.055 113.352
6 24:04.373 3:54.251 113.741 6 26:51.832 4:45.550 93.308
7 27:56.650 3:52.277 114.708 7 30:58.096 4:06.264 108.193
8 31:50.055 3:53.405 114.153
BT 37 ] 83 Andrew BRADY
32 ] 37 wayne KENNEDY
SSP Behind 29.450
SSP Behind 21.907

Best Time 4:00.590 Best Speed  110.744 On 3 Gp a
Best Time 3:53.047Best Speed 114329 On 3 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed 1 514.956 5:14.956 83.169
1 4:33.391 4:33.391 95.814 2 11:54.049 6:39.093 66.761
2 8:26.759 3:53.368 114.171 3 15:54.639 4:00.590 110.744
3 12:19.806 3:53.047 114.329 4 20:00.138 4:05.499 108.530
4 16:16.639 3:56.833 112.501
5 20:12.096 3:55.457 113.158
i Ulster Centre n’tec & -- e-Laps It
¥ Timing 000 . ‘.'I.I‘E:i:tezrﬂhagrks
WIAW, mcu:-uc ofg.uk smmwpm
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ULSTER GRAND PRIX BIKE WEEK

SUPERSPORT
UGP Qualifying Session One
Wednesday, 12 August 2009

DETAILED RESULT

|Qualifying Classification

Position

38 ] 40 Eric WILSON

SSP Behind 31.897
Best Time 4:03.037 Best Speed  109.629 On 7 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed

1 5:28.433 5:28.433 79.757

2 9:35.299 4:06.866 107.929
3 13:42.947 4:07.648 107.588
4 17:47.033 4:04.086 109.158
5 21:51.851 4:04.818 108.832
6 26:12.567 4:20.716 102.195
7 30:15.604 4:03.037 109.629
39 ] 72 Brandon CRETU

SSP Behind 35.736

Best Time 4:06.876 Best Speed  107.924 On 3 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 4:43.998 4:43.998 92.235
2 8:51.615 4:07.617 107.601
3 12:58.491 4:06.876 107.924
4 17:10.951 4:12.460 105.537
5 26:55.731 9:44.780 45.562
6 31:03.522 4:07.791 107.526

[Non Qualifiers
Position
4 John McGUINNESS

SSP Behind 27.137
Best Time 3:58.277Best Speed  111.819 On 2 Gp a

Lap Elapsed Time Lap Time Lap Speed
1 5:49.514 5:49.514 74.946
2 9:47.791 3:58.277 111.819

u.stt“fc”;m 000
weee (9 IEOC 9 o 25

WHEEL MOTORSPO
WAWWLMELl-ue. org uk 5.Tm;u:.qawr|.m
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Ulster Grand Prix

Wednesday 12 Aug 2009

Speed Trap

No

1
2
4
5

STONEYFORD
Ulster Grand Prix Supersport 600cc Practice G g'.i%;",ﬁg
. PRI>X
Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 lLap 4 Lap5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
Guy MARTIN 167 165 163 164 163
lan LOUGHER 161
John McGUINNESS 137 158
Bruce ANSTEY 165 164 162
